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Checking - Cadence 5013 

Money Market - Cadence 

CD-Cadence Bank 1/15/22 0.50% 

CD-Cadence Bk 04/02/21 0.50% 

CD-Bank United 3/10/21-1.50% 

CD-Bank United 7/24/21-0.648% 

Due to /From Reserves 

Accounts Receivable-Owners 

Utility Deposits 

Prepaid Insurance 

TOTAL ASSETS 

CURRENT LIABILITIES: 

Prepaid Assessments 

Income Tax Payable 

Accrued Expenses 

Subtotal Current Liab. 

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS & RESERVES: 

Reserves 

Subtotal SIA & Reserves: 

FUND BALANCE: 

Fund Balance 

Current Year Net lncome/(Loss) 

Subtotal Fund Balance 

TOTAL LIAS. & FUND BALANCE 

Orchid Cove Condominium Association Inc 
Balance Sheet 

39,128.73 

75,000.00 

48.15 

566.00 

17,329.62 

132,072.50 

ASSETS 

91,936.53 

29,021.83 

78,586.64 

83,181.92 

150,426.67 

(75,000.00) 

358,153.59 .00 

=============== ==--=========== =============== 

15,814.41 

557.00 

587.52 

16,958.93 

.00 

115,636.13 

(522.56) 

115,113.57 

132,072.50 

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 

.00 .00 

358,153.59 

358,153.59 .00 

.00 .00 

.00 .00 

358,153.59 .00 

-=======---==== ==---========== =============== 

39,128.73 

91,936.53 

29,021.83 

78,586.64 

83,181.92 

150,426.67 

.00 

48.15 

566.00 

17,329.62 

490,226.09 

=============== 

15,814.41 

557.00 

587.52 

16,958.93 

358,153.59 

358,153.59 

115,636.13 

(522.56) 

115,113.57 

490,226.09 

======-======== 
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9,428,34 9,412.12 

.00 .00 

.69 .00 

9,429,03 9,412.12 

121.23 133,37 

.00 333,37 

413,09 291.63 

.00 125.00 

2,988.40 1,791.63 

300,00 125.00 

.00 416.63 

3,900,00 1,875.00 

.00 666.63 

.00 375.00 

.00 166.63 

.00 83,37 

315,00 265.00 

243.27 83.37 

587.52 350.00 

132.59 500.00 

,00 500.00 

235.00 215.00 

.oo 250.00 

.oo 20.87 

618,00 618.00 

483.98 166.63 

151.46 28,00 

.00 15.88 

192.00 16.00 

557.00 .00 

11,238.54 9,412.01 

(1,809.51) .11 

Orchid Cove Condominium Association Inc 
Income/Expense Statement 
Period: 12/01/20 to 12/31/20 

INCOME 

16.22 05010 Maintenance Assessments 113,010.00 112,945.00 

.00 05030 Fees Income 800.00 .00 

.69 05051 Interest Income-Owners (13.07) ,00 

16,91 Subtotal Income 113,796.93 112,945.00 

EXPENSES 

12,14 07010 Water/Sewer 1,419.72 1,600.00 

333,37 07020 Backflows/1 est & Rep 1,368.00 4,000.00 

(121.46) 07050 Electricity 4,352.17 3,500.00 

125.00 07140 Fire Extinguishers 6,803.93 1,500.00 

(1,196.77) 07150 Insurance 25,256.91 21,500.00 

(175,00) 07210 Pest Control 2, 160,00 1,500.00 

416.63 07225 Pressure Cleaning ,00 5,000.00 

(2,025.00) 07240 Landscaping Maintenance 22,775.00 22,500.00 

666.63 07245 landscapinging Common Area 900,00 8,000.00 

375,00 07255 Mulch 4,500.00 4,500.00 

166.63 07270 Tree Care and Expense 7,000.00 2,000.00 

83.37 07280 Irrigation Maintenance 1,796.29 1,000.00 

(50,00) 07310 Pool Contract 2,965.00 3,180.00 

(159,90) 07330 Pool Supplies & Repairs 1,706.18 1,000.00 

(237,52) 07340 Pool Fuel 3,319.93 4,200.00 

367.41 07350 Repairs/Replacements/Service 7,758.53 6,000.00 

500,00 07395 Roof Repairs 4,700.00 6,000.00 

(20.00) 07400 Pool Janitorial 2,585.00 2,580.00 

250,00 07460 Legal 1,657.50 3,000.00 

20.87 07470 AccountanVAudit Expense 250.00 250.00 

.00 07480 Management Fees 7,416.00 7,416.00 

(317,35) 07490 Postage!Printing/Supplies 2,529.74 2,000.00 

(123.46) 07495 Bank Fees & Coupon Fee 164.34 336.00 

15.88 07500 licenses/Fees/Dues 186.25 191.00 

(176,00) 07510 Division Fees 192.00 192.00 

(557,00) 07520 Income Tax & Prep 557.00 .00 

(1,826.53) Expenses 114,319.49 112,945.00 

(1,809.62) Current Yr Net lncome/(!oss) (522.56) .00 
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65,00 112,945.00 

800.00 .00 

(13.07) .00 

851.93 112,945.00 

180.28 1,600.00 

2,632.00 4,000.00 

(852.17) 3,500.00 

(5,303.93) 1,500.00 

(3,756.91) 21,500.00 

(660.00) 1,500.00 

5,000.00 5,000.00 

(275,00) 22,500.00 

7,100.00 8,000.00 

.00 4,500.00 

(5,000.00) 2,000.00 

(796.29) 1,000.00 

215.00 3,180.00 

(706.18) 1,000.00 

880.07 4,200.00 

(1,758.53) 6,000.00 

1,300.00 6,000.00 

(5.00) 2,580.00 

1,342.50 3,000.00 

.00 250.00 

,00 7,416.00 

(529.74) 2,000.00 

171.66 336.00 

4.75 191.00 

.00 192.00 

(557.00) .00 

(1,374.49) 112,945.00 

(522.56) .00 



Orchid Cove Condominium Association Inc Page: 1 

Pool 

3611 BegBal - Pool 25,906.84 0.00 25,906.84 

3612 Alloc-Pool 0.00 1,755.96 1,755.96 

Subtotal Pool: 25,906.84 1,755.96 27,662.80 

Roofs 

3631 BegBal - Roof Cabana 213,634.81 0.00 213,634.81 

3632 Allee - Roof Cabana 0.00 16,035.00 16,035.00 

Subtotal Roofs 213,634.81 16,035.00 229,669.81 

Painting 

3641 BegBal - Ext Paint Cabana 15,241.04 0.00 15,241.04 

3642 Allee - Ext Paint Cabana 0.00 7,968.96 7,968.96 

Subtotal Painting 15,241.04 7,968.96 23,210.00 

Paving 

3651 BegBa! - Paving 32,157.36 0.00 32,157.36 

3652 Allee-Paving 0.00 4,772.04 4,772.04 

Subtotal Paving 32,157.36 4,772.04 36,929.40 

General Maintenance 

3731 BegBal - Maintenance Equipment 3,423.84 0.00 3,423.84 

3732 Allee - Maintenance Equipment 0.00 1.418.04 1,418.04 

Subtotal General Maintenance 3,423.84 1,418.04 4,841.88 

Pumps 

3771 Beg Bal -Water Pumps 8,492.93 0.00 8,492.93 

Subtotal Pumps 8,492.93 0.00 8,492.93 

Reserve Interest 

3606 BegBal - Reserve Interest 23,854.38 0.00 23,854.38 

3607 Reserve Interest 0.00 3,492.39 3,492.39 

Subtotal Reserve Interest: 23,854.38 3,492.39 27,346.77 

TOTAL RESERVES 322,711.20 35,442.39 358,153.59 

=============== =============== 




